Direction: Trets - Aix-Omn01A v

©® Départle 11/11/2024 entre 7:15 et 19:15
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Grille horaire

Péle d'Echanges Quai
4
Trets

LaLeque
Peynier

Le Village
Peynier

Le Lavoir
Peynier

Le Vieux Moulin
Peynier

La Corneirelle
Peynier

Imbert
Rousset

Perroy
Rousset

La Plaine
Rousset

La Marniéere
Rousset

Victoire
Rousset

Villevieille
Rousset

Les Ecoles
Rousset

Peisson
Rousset

Les Ribas
Rousset

Les Bannettes
Rousset

La Geinette
Chateauneuf-le-Rouge

7:15

7:18

7:19

7:20

7:21

7:23

7:24

7:25

7:26

7:28

7:29

7:30

7:34

7:35

7:36

7:39

7:40

9:19

9:26

9:36

9:40

11:15

11:18

11:19

11:20

11:21

11:23

11:24

11:25

11:26

11:28

11:29

11:30

11:34

11:35

11:36

11:39

11:40

13:15

13:18

13:19

13:20

13:21

13:23

13:24

13:25

13:26

13:28

13:29

13:30

13:34

13:35

13:36

13:39

13:40

15:15

15:18

15:19

15:20

15:21

15:23

15:24

15:25

15:26

15:28

15:29

15:30

15:34

15:35

15:36

15:39

15:40

17:15

17:18

17:19

17:20

17:21

17:23

17:24

17:25

17:26

17:28

17:29

17:30

17:34

17:35

17:36

17:39

17:40

19:15

19:18

19:19

19:20

19:21

19:23

19:24

19:25

19:26

19:28

19:29

19:30

19:34

19:35

19:36

19:39

19:40
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La Gavotte
Chateauneuf-le-Rouge

La Tuilerie
Chateauneuf-le-Rouge

Village

Chateauneuf-le-Rouge

Ecole
Chateauneuf-le-Rouge

Arséne Sari
Chateauneuf-le-Rouge

La Cardeline
Chateauneuf-le-Rouge

La Cardeline N7

Chateauneuf-le-Rouge

Barlatier
Meyreuil

Saint Benoit
Aix-en-Provence

Coton Rouge
Aix-en-Provence

Schuman
Aix-en-Provence

Facultés
Aix-en-Provence

Sous Préfecture
Aix-en-Provence
Gare Routiére Quai
04

Aix-en-Provence

7:41

7:42

7:43

7:44

7:45

7:46

7:47

7:49

7:58

7)

8:02

8:03

8:06

8:09

9:41

9:42

9:43

9:44

9:45

9:46

9:47

9:49

10:02

10:03

10:06

10:09

11:41

11:42

11:43

11:44

11:45

11:46

11:47

11:49

11:58

11:59

12:02

12:03

12:06

12:09

13:41

13:42

13:43

13:44

13:45

13:46

13:47

13:49

13:58

13:59

14:02

14:03

14:06

14:09

15:41

15:42

15:43

15:44

15:45

15:46

15:47

15:49

15:58

b1'5:50)

16:02

16:03

16:06

16:09

17:41

17:42

17:43

17:44

17:45

17:46

17:47

17:49

17:58

17:59

18:02

18:03

18:06

18:09

19:41

19:42

19:43

19:44

19:45

19:46

19:47

19:49

19:58

19:59

20:02

20:03

20:06

20:09



